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Cruising in Company Calendar

DATE DAY START TIME CRUISE EVENT EVENT
September 2023

02/09/23 Sat 0900 Casual Sail
16/09/23 Sat Progressive Dinner
21/09/23 Thurs 1800 Monthly Dinner & Meeting
23/09/23 Sat King's Birthday Cruise
24/09/23 Sun King's Birthday Cruise
25/09/23 Mon King's Birthday Cruise

October 2023
07/10/23 Sat 0900 Casual Sail
07/10/23 Sat 1430 HYC Opening Day
19/10/23 Thurs 1800 Monthly Dinner & Meeting
29/10/23 Sun 0900 Discover Sailing Day

November 2023
04/11/23 Sat 0900 Casual Sail
16/11/23 Thurs 1800 Monthly Dinner & Meeting

December 2023
02/12/23 Sat 0900 Casual Sail
9/12/23 Sat Xmas CIC Party

January 2024
06/01/24 Sat 0900 Casual Cruise
20/01/24 Sat 0930 Dinghy Event Cow Rock Race
25/01/24 Thurs 0800 Rockingham Cruise Hillarys to Rockingham
26/01/24 Fri Rockingham Cruise Overnight at Rockingham
27/01/24 Sat Rockingham Cruise Overnight at Rockingham
28/01/24 Sun Rockingham Cruise Rockingham to Hillarys

February 2024
03/02/24 Sat 0900 Casual Cruise
15/02/24 Thurs 1800 Monthly Dinner & Meeting

3/02/2024 - 24/02/2024 0800 Geographe Bay Cruise Hillarys to Geographe Bay
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DATE DAY START TIME CRUISE EVENT EVENT
March 2024

02/03/24 Sat 0900 Casual Sail
21/03/24 Thurs 1800 Monthly Dinner & Meeting
29/03/24 Fri 0800 Easter Cruise Hillarys to Mandurah
30/03/24 Sat Easter Cruise Overnight to Mandurah
31/03/24 Sun Easter Cruise Overnight to Mandurah

April 2024
01/04/24 Mon 0900 Easter Cruise Mandurah to Hillarys
06/04/24 Sat 0900 Casual Sail
18/04/24 Thurs 1800 Monthly Dinner & Meeting
25/04/24 Thurs 0800 ANZAC Day Cruise
26/04/24 Fri ANZAC Day Cruise
27/04/24 Sat ANZAC Day Cruise
28/04/24 Sun 0800 ANZAC Day Cruise

May 2024
04/05/24 Sat 0900 Casual Sail
16/05/24 Sat 1800 Monthly Dinner & Meeting - AGM
25/05/24 Sat Presentation Dinner

June 2024
08/06/24 Sat 0900 Casual Sail
20/06/24 Sat 1800 Monthly Dinner & Meeting

July 2024
06/07/24 Sat 0900 Casual Sail
14/07/24 Sun Breakfast Saunter
18/07/24 Sat 1800 Monthly Dinner & Meeting

August 2024
03/08/24 Sat 0900 Casual Sail
15/08/24 Sat 1800 Monthly Dinner & Meeting
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